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201601110000
09790

01/11/2016
11:08:57

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

45 58 Lot#:3 Book:45
Pg:58
Sub:LAUREL
GROVE

201601110000
09800

01/11/2016
11:08:58

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

45 58 Lot#:1 Book:45
Pg:58
Sub:LAUREL
GROVE

201601110000
09810

01/11/2016
11:08:59

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

45 58 Lot#:4 Book:45
Pg:58
Sub:LAUREL
GROVE

201601110000
09840

01/11/2016
11:09:02

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

45 58 Lot#:7 Book:45
Pg:58
Sub:LAUREL
GROVE

201601110000
09870

01/11/2016
11:09:05

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

45 58 Lot#:10
Book:45 Pg:58
Sub:LAUREL
GROVE

201601110000
09850

01/11/2016
11:09:03

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

45 58 Lot#:8 Book:45
Pg:58
Sub:LAUREL
GROVE

201601110000
09860

01/11/2016
11:09:04

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

45 58 Lot#:9 Book:45
Pg:58
Sub:LAUREL
GROVE

201604140001
22220

04/14/2016
10:28:40

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

D & J
HOLDINGS
LLC

34 142 Lot#:1 Book:34
Pg:142
Sub:SOUTHS
ADDITION TO
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201606240002
20400

06/24/2016
03:35:29

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AARAV
SMART
GROUP LLC

Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201606240002
20390

06/24/2016
03:35:28

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE AARAV
SMART
GROUP LLC

Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201607150002
47050

07/15/2016
10:50:42

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee AFFIDAVITS HALBROOKS
WILLIAM H

Instr
#:20151203000
413090

Other:SEE
INST



201608020002
73130

08/02/2016
01:53:59

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Lot#:105
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR I

201608020002
73270

08/02/2016
02:45:54

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Lot#:124
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR I

201608160002
91830

08/16/2016
08:39:04

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Lot#:107
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR I

201609260003
51870

09/26/2016
01:36:58

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KEYSTONE
PLAZA LLC

28 138 Lot#:3 Book:28
Pg:138
Sub:STATE
TEACHERS
RETIREMENT
SYSTEM OF
OHIO

201611020004
02880

11/02/2016
12:43:24

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Lot#:104
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 1

201611020004
02990

11/02/2016
12:48:11

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Lot#:125
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 1

201611020004
03000

11/02/2016
12:50:01

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Lot#:106
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 1

201601110000
09830

01/11/2016
11:09:01

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

45 58 Lot#:6 Book:45
Pg:58
Sub:LAUREL
GROVE

201601110000
09820

01/11/2016
11:09:00

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

45 58 Lot#:5 Book:45
Pg:58
Sub:LAUREL
GROVE

201602250000
57520

02/25/2016
09:42:46

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DOYLE PHILIP 26 79 Lot#:138
Book:26 Pg:79
Sub:GREYSTO
NE LEGACY
1ST SECTOR

201603030000
67660

03/03/2016
09:11:54

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CREEKSIDE
OFFICE LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201603030000
67670

03/03/2016
09:11:55

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CREEKSIDE
OFFICE LLC

Sec:31
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST



201604140001
22190

04/14/2016
10:28:37

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CURTIS
JONATHAN C

34 22 Lot#:2-36
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

201604140001
22210

04/14/2016
10:28:39

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE D & J
HOLDINGS
LLC

34 142 Lot#:1 Book:34
Pg:142
Sub:SOUTHS
ADDITION TO
BROOKHIGHL
AND

201604140001
22200

04/14/2016
10:28:38

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CURTIS
JONATHAN C

34 22 Lot#:2-36
Book:34 Pg:22
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 2ND
SECTOR

201605240001
77280

05/24/2016
12:17:23

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

45 58 Lot#:2 Book:45
Pg:58
Sub:LAUREL
GROVE

201606150002
06310

06/15/2016
09:08:04

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ACOB INC 35 94 Lot#:1812
Book:35 Pg:94
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 18TH
SECTOR

201607010002
29030

07/01/2016
09:14:33

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BOYD
ROBERT A

6 152 Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:152
Sub:KIRKWAL
L

201608020002
73150

08/02/2016
02:09:23

FIRST
PARTNERS
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Lot#:123
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR I


