Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= FIRST PARTNERS BANK; Party Role= Grantee; Date Recorded= 2016;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601110000 09790	01/11/2016 11:08:57	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			45	58		Lot#:3 Book:45 Pg:58 Sub:LAUREL GROVE
201601110000 09800	01/11/2016 11:08:58	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			45	58		Lot#:1 Book:45 Pg:58 Sub:LAUREL GROVE
201601110000 09810	01/11/2016 11:08:59	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			45	58		Lot#:4 Book:45 Pg:58 Sub:LAUREL GROVE
201601110000 09840	01/11/2016 11:09:02	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			45	58		Lot#:7 Book:45 Pg:58 Sub:LAUREL GROVE
201601110000 09870	01/11/2016 11:09:05	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			45	58		Lot#:10 Book:45 Pg:58 Sub:LAUREL GROVE
201601110000 09850	01/11/2016 11:09:03	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			45	58		Lot#:8 Book:45 Pg:58 Sub:LAUREL GROVE
201601110000 09860	01/11/2016 11:09:04	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			45	58		Lot#:9 Book:45 Pg:58 Sub:LAUREL GROVE
201604140001 22220	04/14/2016 10:28:40	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	D & J HOLDINGS LLC			34	142		Lot#:1 Book:34 Pg:142 Sub:SOUTHS ADDITION TO BROOKHIGHL AND
201606240002 20400	06/24/2016 03:35:29	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AARAV SMART GROUP LLC						Sec:17 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201606240002 20390	06/24/2016 03:35:28	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AARAV SMART GROUP LLC						Sec:17 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201607150002 47050	07/15/2016 10:50:42	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	AFFIDAVITS	HALBROOKS WILLIAM H					Instr #:20151203000 413090	Other:SEE INST

201608020002 73130	08/02/2016 01:53:59	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		38	60	Lot#:105 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR I
201608020002 73270	08/02/2016 02:45:54	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		38	60	Lot#:124 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR I
201608160002 91830	08/16/2016 08:39:04	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		38	60	Lot#:107 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR I
201609260003 51870	09/26/2016 01:36:58	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KEYSTONE PLAZA LLC		28	138	Lot#:3 Book:28 Pg:138 Sub:STATE TEACHERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF OHIO
201611020004 02880	11/02/2016 12:43:24	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		38	60	Lot#:104 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 1
201611020004 02990	11/02/2016 12:48:11	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		38	60	Lot#:125 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 1
201611020004 03000	11/02/2016 12:50:01	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		38	60	Lot#:106 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 1
201601110000 09830	01/11/2016 11:09:01	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		45	58	Lot#:6 Book:45 Pg:58 Sub:LAUREL GROVE
201601110000 09820	01/11/2016 11:09:00	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		45	58	Lot#:5 Book:45 Pg:58 Sub:LAUREL GROVE
201602250000 57520	02/25/2016 09:42:46	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOYLE PHILIP		26	79	Lot#:138 Book:26 Pg:79 Sub:GREYSTO NE LEGACY 1ST SECTOR
201603030000 67660	03/03/2016 09:11:54	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CREEKSIDE OFFICE LLC				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201603030000 67670	03/03/2016 09:11:55	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CREEKSIDE OFFICE LLC				Sec:31 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST

201604140001 22190	04/14/2016 10:28:37	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CURTIS JONATHAN C		34	22	Lot#:2-36 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
201604140001 22210	04/14/2016 10:28:39	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	D & J HOLDINGS LLC		34	142	Lot#:1 Book:34 Pg:142 Sub:SOUTHS ADDITION TO BROOKHIGHL AND
201604140001 22200	04/14/2016 10:28:38	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CURTIS JONATHAN C		34	22	Lot#:2-36 Book:34 Pg:22 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 2ND SECTOR
201605240001 77280	05/24/2016 12:17:23	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		45	58	Lot#:2 Book:45 Pg:58 Sub:LAUREL GROVE
201606150002 06310	06/15/2016 09:08:04	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ACOB INC		35	94	Lot#:1812 Book:35 Pg:94 Sub:EAGLE POINT 18TH SECTOR
201607010002 29030	07/01/2016 09:14:33	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOYD ROBERT A		6	152	Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:152 Sub:KIRKWAL L
201608020002 73150	08/02/2016 02:09:23	FIRST PARTNERS BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC		38	60	Lot#:123 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR I